
Nom Prénom Téléphone Nom club

TOURTE Aurélie 06 19 17 21 58 T.C. PLAISIR

Nom Prénom Téléphone Nom club

ROUCHDY Enzo 07 62 65 16 19 T.C. MONTESSON

Nom Prénom Téléphone Nom club

DUCHENE Maxime 06 22 66 14 71 T.C. IGNYMONTAIN

Nom Prénom Téléphone Nom club

DUCHENE Maxime 06 22 66 14 71 T.C. IGNYMONTAIN

PANTAIS Axel 06 35 48 01 04 T.C. BOISSY SANS AVOIR

ROUCHDY Enzo 07 62 65 16 19 T.C. MONTESSON

Nom Prénom Téléphone Nom club

BERARD Olivier 06 20 47 15 62 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

BOUYAHIA Youssef 06 61 31 60 12 T.C. JOSASSIEN

BRUNIE Pascal 06 80 56 11 89 T.C.M. BOIS D'ARCY

BURGAN Sébastien 06 83 04 51 88 T.C. FEUCHEROLLES

CHAUVEL Clément 07 69 09 14 97 T.C. IGNYMONTAIN

CONAN Bossila 07 68 78 33 44 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

COUSIN Marc 07 81 64 94 40 T.C. PLAISIR

FEKIH Khaled 06 28 01 08 59 A.S. FOURQUEUX SECTION TENNIS

GALLET Christian 06 85 56 98 42 T.C. PLAISIR

GAUDRY Olivier A.S. FONTENAY LE FLEURY

GINIES Jean-François 06 09 61 90 88 T.C. CROISSY SUR SEINE

GODFRIN Franck 06 71 04 05 53 T.C. MAUREPAS

GOMEZ Alexandre 06 68 28 90 56 T.C. CHATOU

LE GUERN Gérard 06 07 48 65 46 TC DU GRAND VERSAILLES

MAZERE Jean-Yves 06 15 47 96 47 T.C. PLAISIR

MERMILLOD Roland 06 03 98 52 17 T.C. DES LOGES ST GERMAIN

MICKIEWICZ Pauline 06 49 65 26 88 T.C. DES LOGES ST GERMAIN

MORIN Franck 06 03 21 86 49 TC DU GRAND VERSAILLES

MOUNIE Christian 06 85 87 95 41 T.C. PLAISIR

NAVEAU Gilles 06 20 67 62 40 T.C. PLAISIR

PIQUE Antoine 06 72 68 68 06 T.C. CHATOU

RAME Bertrand 06 79 93 16 19 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

RIBEIRO Morgane 07 83 72 66 54 T.C. PLAISIR

RIGOGNE Pierre 06 42 01 30 19 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

ROMERO Henri 07 86 62 66 01 LES MUREAUX VAL DE SEINE TENNIS

A1

A3

A2

Arbitre Badge Or

FA2

FA3



Nom Prénom Téléphone Nom club

ABDELHAK Dorian 06 79 76 10 25 T.C. EPONE MEZIERES

ANTONY-DEBRE Nicolas 06 20 20 10 71 U.S. VESINET

APRIL Stanislas 06 95 62 57 02 U.S. VESINET

ARNAUD Christophe 07 82 11 10 10 T.C.M. BOIS D'ARCY

ARNAUD Marion 06 27 68 91 63 T.C.M. BOIS D'ARCY

ARNAUD Julien +3 36 70 28 0775 T.C.M. BOIS D'ARCY

BAILLY Quentin 06 25 18 00 72 A.S. FOURQUEUX SECTION TENNIS

BARBARAY Jean-Yves 06 82 83 06 50 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

BARBE Michel 06 84 53 15 89 C.T. CHAVENAY

BARBIER Olivier 06 77 76 98 96 T.C. DES LOGES ST GERMAIN

BARRIER Sacha 06 67 88 88 91 T.C. TRIEL

BARTHELEMY Gabin 07 82 41 10 02 VESINET IBIS TENNIS CLUB

BEAUREGARD Arsène 06 42 00 23 17 A.S. FOURQUEUX SECTION TENNIS

BEDADI Abdel 06 47 87 18 79 T.C. CROISSY SUR SEINE

BEGARD Jérémy 06 95 65 83 64 T.C. DES LOGES ST GERMAIN

BERANGER Pierre 06 88 51 72 35 T.S. MAISONS LAFFITTE

BIBAS Maëlle 06 11 33 29 46 T.C. NEAUPHLE LE CHATEAU

BIDAULT Benjamin 06 25 48 49 98 T.C. CHATOU

BLANDEL Alexandre 68 25 63 22 6 U.S. VESINET

BLANDEL Hugo 68 25 63 22 6 U.S. VESINET

BLOT Julien 06 81 65 66 65 T.C. ST LOUIS DE POISSY

BONTEMPS Michel 06 13 40 46 69 T.C. CHEVREUSE

BOTLAN Celien 06 81 92 61 54 U.S. SAINT ARNOULT TENNIS

BRECHET Antoine 06 86 42 58 84 C.T. CHAVENAY

BRIAND Damien 06 74 47 21 38 T.C. ELANCOURT

BRUN Laurent 06 63 81 28 06 VERNEUIL A.C.

CANET Michel 06 88 92 77 96 T.C. MONTESSON

CHALENCON Stéphane 06 98 39 21 06 T.C. PLAISIR

CHAMPEAUX Guillemette U.S. VESINET

CHARLIER Jacques 06 13 42 60 00 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

CHARRON Valerie 06 61 35 12 24 C.L.O.C. ACHERES

CHAUVEL GOBIN Alexandre 06 61 95 07 32 A.S. FOURQUEUX SECTION TENNIS

CHEKHCHOUKH Merwan 06 83 56 87 42 LA CLAIRIERE RAMBOUILLET T.C.

CHENAL Xavier 06 71 69 67 01 A.S. MINORANGE

CHENAL Eliott 06 70 14 73 07 VILLIERS SPORT & CULTURE TENNIS

CHEVALIER Mathieu 06 48 63 52 20 T.C. CHEVREUSE

CHEVALIER Sébastien 06 48 45 96 65 T.C. CHEVREUSE

CLERC Thomas 06 60 85 24 34 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

COLOMBET Stéphane 06 03 95 01 67 T.C. LE CHESNAY TRIANON

CONDAMINE Julien 06 95 42 71 06 T.C. LE MESNIL LE ROI

CROZET Léo 06 95 91 44 90 A.S.M. CHAMBOURCY

CUCCHIETTI Thibaut 06 37 11 40 30 T.C. GUYANCOURT

DAON Alexandre 07 67 62 02 19 U.S. VESINET

DE GASPERIS Arielle 06 30 59 16 08 T.C. GUYANCOURT

DEBES Adèle 06 65 20 85 08 TC DU GRAND VERSAILLES

DECHAMP Nicolas 06 48 98 87 86 T.C. JUZIERS

DECUGNIERE Hector 07 83 53 37 16 U.S. CARRIERES SUR SEINE

DELAHAYE Claire 06 74 40 44 04 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

DELAMARCHE Yann 06 61 41 75 84 T.C. HOUDAN

DESCOTES Bernard 06 11 21 05 50 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

DIALLO Hadiyatou 06 52 49 76 11 T.C. MONTESSON

DORMOIS Michèle 06 32 30 25 25 T.C. LEVIS ST NOM

DUSSERE Jérôme 06 63 26 50 79 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

EBADI Audrey 06 84 79 75 13 T.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

ENTREMONT Théophile 06 95 00 94 19 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

ESTEVES Florian 07 61 59 52 80 T.C. VERNOUILLET



ETIENNE Jean-Philippe 06 38 69 57 52 TC DU GRAND VERSAILLES

FERNANDES Ariane 06 77 67 73 17 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

FERNANDES Jorge 06 07 24 62 99 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

FOMBA Théodore 06 78 20 68 32 T.C. PLAISIR

FOURAGE Olivier 68 20 13 18 2 U.S. VESINET

GEFFRELOT Camille 06 68 48 23 97 T.C. NEAUPHLE LE CHATEAU

GIBIARD Christophe 06 12 19 38 61 T.C. DES LOGES ST GERMAIN

GILBERT Aurélien 06 68 89 08 62 C.A. MANTES LA VILLE

GODARD BASTOS Julien 07 82 67 08 56 T.C. JOSASSIEN

GUEDOU Philippe 06 15 35 66 57 LA CLAIRIERE RAMBOUILLET T.C.

GUENON Victor 06 33 65 57 02 T.C. DES LOGES ST GERMAIN

GUEZENNEC Ken 06 33 29 40 95 T.C. DES LOGES ST GERMAIN

HARMOY Albéric 06 81 48 38 40 T.C. ELANCOURT

HEITZ Frédéric 06 63 25 66 21 T.S. FOREST-HILL VERSAILLES

HUGON Axel 06 34 99 82 09 T.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

IGLICKI Vincent 06 89 41 15 01 T.C. ST LOUIS DE POISSY

JAMES Alexandre 06 61 15 07 02 T.C. CHATOU

JOB Chloé 06 62 17 25 75 T.C. NEAUPHLE LE CHATEAU

JOPPEN-LOEB Esther 07 83 37 27 09 A.S MANTAISE

JOUVAL Pierre 06 09 93 59 98 VERNEUIL A.C.

KRSTIC-DANO Paul 06 52 69 23 39 T.S. MAISONS LAFFITTE

LABLANCHE Romain 64 34 32 24 1 U.S. VESINET

LABORDRIE Cyril 07 86 36 99 22 T.S. MAISONS LAFFITTE

LACOMBE Thierry 06 66 46 43 67 T.C. PLAISIR

LE DREZEN Bernard 06 89 44 45 46 TC DU GRAND VERSAILLES

LEHOUCHU Philippe 07 67 74 63 78 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

LEJEUNE William 06 29 30 34 44 T.C. MAULE

LENTRETIEN Christine 06 60 41 28 40 U.S.M.VIROFLAY TENNIS

LESUR Suzanne 06 13 05 37 12 T.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

LEVERT Cédric 06 60 25 80 01 T.C. CHEVREUSE

LOCKER Hugues 07 81 07 69 44 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

MAILLARD Valentine 06 62 82 74 54 T.C. MAREIL MARLY

MALAS Benjamin 07 81 46 08 07 T.C. MAUREPAS

MALAS Clément 07 81 79 06 92 T.C. MAUREPAS

MARAND Victor 06 22 11 69 66 T.C. CROISSY SUR SEINE

MARCHAT Alexandre 06 09 02 36 19 T.C. NEAUPHLE LE CHATEAU

MAY Samuel 06 52 81 33 56 A.S. FOURQUEUX SECTION TENNIS

MELOT Julien 06 89 25 82 30 T.C. MAUREPAS

MILLET Alexandre 06 81 22 70 50 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

MOKRANI Mourad 06 05 05 05 78 TC DU GRAND VERSAILLES

MONNOT Adrien 06 10 66 68 70 T.C. ST LOUIS DE POISSY

MORIN Haydn 06 60 40 19 48 TC DU GRAND VERSAILLES

NAUCHE Rodolphe 06 38 89 06 72 T.C. PLAISIR

OBIANG ONDO Lyold 07 78 55 92 55 TC DU GRAND VERSAILLES

OCZKOWSKI François Sébastien 06 47 01 89 37 TC DU GRAND VERSAILLES

OSSAU-TRESAUGUE Jordan 06 33 64 32 06 ST CYR TC

OTERO DELVAL Hadrien 06 63 30 15 60 T.C. CHATOU

PAPON Hugo 06 59 04 35 62 U.S. CARRIERES SUR SEINE

PAQUE Samuel 06 89 79 83 38 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

PARENT Benoït 06 78 06 74 84 T.C. EPONE MEZIERES

PAULMIER Didier 06 26 90 55 40 VERNEUIL A.C.

PETITJEAN Thibaut 06 29 20 07 68 T.C. CHATOU

PETUAUD LETANG Edouard 06 61 35 76 51 T.C. CHATOU

PHELIPEAU Thomas 06 33 86 41 42 A.S. MINORANGE

POLSKI Agathe 06 14 99 38 37 T.C. VELIZY VILLACOUBLAY

POMMIER Jean-Francois 06 81 51 14 93 A.S MANTAISE

POMMIER Frédéric 06 48 09 44 65 A.S MANTAISE

POTHIN Jérôme 06 69 05 09 71 T.C. DES LOGES ST GERMAIN



RANANJASON Ludger 06 82 00 18 76 T.C.M. BOIS D'ARCY

RANANJASON Valérie 06 74 63 90 17 T.C.M. BOIS D'ARCY

RANTY Laurence 06 60 23 44 79 T.C. CHEVREUSE

RANTY Romain 06 66 28 07 99 T.C. ORGERUS

RAZET Laure 06 41 31 60 40 T.C. CHATOU

REGAT Franck 06 10 91 05 11 C.O. GARGENVILLE

REINE Hugo 06 95 73 21 10 T.C. ST LOUIS DE POISSY

REYGNER Thierry 06 11 16 52 34 U.S. VESINET

RONSAIN Matis 06 95 20 25 80 T.C. LE CHESNAY TRIANON

ROQUEBERT Apolline 06 33 85 30 21 T.C. DES LOGES ST GERMAIN

ROULEAU Victor 07 82 34 77 25 U.S. CARRIERES SUR SEINE

ROUSSELY Adam 06 67 29 15 27 T.C. VILLEPREUX

ROUXEL Marthe 06 89 67 81 72 A.S MANTAISE

SANGNIER Alexandre 06 78 50 89 89 T.C. VERNOUILLET

SANZ Didier 06 70 79 59 37 A.S. FOURQUEUX SECTION TENNIS

SAUVAGE Fabian 06 70 05 96 79 T.S. MAISONS LAFFITTE

SCHMITT Alain 06 08 27 19 16 C.T. CHAVENAY

SCHWARZBERG Yoann 07 83 85 59 58 T.C. VELIZY VILLACOUBLAY

SEHILI Nordine 06 26 83 57 34 T.C. JOSASSIEN

SIMILLE Jean-Marc 06 11 74 39 01 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

SITRUK Raphaël 06 29 54 55 56 T.S. FOREST-HILL VERSAILLES

SIX Malo 06 67 02 76 93 T.C. CROISSY SUR SEINE

STUCKI Marie-Christine 06 67 32 81 35 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

TARRISSE Nicolas 06 60 31 64 39 T.S. FOREST-HILL VERSAILLES

TAUZIEDE Natacha 06 08 24 59 32 T.C. BOISSY SANS AVOIR

THELLIEZ Théo 06 84 34 59 41 T.C. CHATOU

TINET Christophe 06 30 95 63 82 U.S. SAINT ARNOULT TENNIS

TOURNADRE Anne 06 20 40 59 90 T.C. CROISSY SUR SEINE

VILLETTE Thomas 06 10 82 36 13 T.C. CHATOU

VINCENT Camille 06 40 21 29 03 A.S. LES PYRAMIDES

VIOLLET Philippe 06 76 77 62 83 VERNEUIL A.C.

VOLTZ-DECOOL Caroline 06 10 01 36 52 T.C. LE MESNIL LE ROI

WARREN Emma 06 95 42 90 79 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

YAGOUBIAN Emma 06 85 82 46 71 T.C. CHATOU



Nom Prénom Téléphone Nom club

AYALE Maryvonne 06 82 23 34 43 T.C. PLAISIR

Nom Prénom Téléphone Nom club

BARTHOLE Christine 06 78 43 08 29 LES ESSARTS T.C.

MANGIN Pascal 06 70 11 25 77 LES ESSARTS T.C.

Nom Prénom Téléphone Nom club

ACHART Charles 06 71 85 62 74 SARTROUVILLE T.C.

ALBERTI Leonel 06 49 46 30 00 TENNIS ECQUEVILLY CLUB

ALOIZOS Alexandre 06 03 56 89 67 A.S.M. CHAMBOURCY

ARDERIUS Sandra 06 86 97 88 79 U.S.Y LA QUEUE LEZ YVELINES

ARNAUD Christophe 07 82 11 10 10 T.C.M. BOIS D'ARCY

BANASZCZAK Christian 06 63 10 28 12 U.S. SAINT ARNOULT TENNIS

BARLET Vincent 06 81 03 57 03 T.C. VILLENNES

BEDADI Abdel 06 47 87 18 79 T.C. CROISSY SUR SEINE

BENOIT Thomas 06 77 20 87 14 T.C. CHATOU

BENOIT Jean-Luc 06 82 48 76 58 A.S. FONTENAY LE FLEURY

BLANCHELANDE Pascal 07 77 82 30 94 T.C. MAUREPAS

BLERIOT Michaël 06 86 11 46 52 U.S. CARRIERES SUR SEINE

BOMBLED Laurent 06 65 34 75 30 T.C. HOUILLES

BONNET Thierry 06 32 27 95 41 VESINET IBIS TENNIS CLUB

BOULERNE Jérôme 06 63 87 06 19 VERNEUIL A.C.

BREDZINSKI Thierry 06 01 92 89 16 T.C. DE LA VAUCOULEURS

BRIZARD Lise +3 36 15 15 0657 ST CYR TC

BRUNET Alain 06 10 59 07 82 T.C. BOISSY SANS AVOIR

BURGAN Sébastien 06 83 04 51 88 T.C. FEUCHEROLLES

CAUTE Pascal 06 61 24 20 00 T.C. VELIZY VILLACOUBLAY

CHARDON Sylvie 06 85 33 96 25 T.C. LEVIS ST NOM

CHARLES Bruno 06 71 69 11 98 T.C. ABLIS

CHARLIER Gil 06 81 42 85 63 SARTROUVILLE T.C.

CHARRON Alexis 06 08 73 63 56 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

CHARTON Patrick 06 87 05 06 87 T.C. CHEVREUSE

CHAUVEL Clément 07 69 09 14 97 T.C. IGNYMONTAIN

CHAUVIERE Lucie 06 69 06 13 49 T.S. FOREST-HILL VERSAILLES

CHENAL Arnaud 06 84 93 57 06 VILLIERS SPORT & CULTURE TENNIS

CHENOT Eric 06 08 82 02 62 T.C. VERNOUILLET

COMBES Murielle 06 76 07 31 79 T.C. JUZIERS

CONTY Cyril 06 28 64 18 92 LES ESSARTS T.C.

COULON Christophe 06 09 81 24 59 C.O. GARGENVILLE

COURTOIS Nathalie 06 78 69 77 58 T.C. RAMBOUILLET

COUTURIER WEISDORF Anne 06 22 70 56 99 LES ESSARTS T.C.

DALGA Gérard 06 16 01 13 55 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

DE GASPERIS Arielle 06 30 59 16 08 T.C. GUYANCOURT

DELAHAYE Claire 06 74 40 44 04 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

FJAT2

FJAT3

JAT2



DELAMARCHE Yann 06 61 41 75 84 T.C. HOUDAN

DUCHESNE Sophie 06 27 02 44 50 U.S. VESINET

DY Jean-Michel 06 82 81 77 51 VESINET IBIS TENNIS CLUB

ESNAULT Michel 06 89 54 22 41 T.C. MAUREPAS

FABRE-DARCOURT Damien 06 59 27 73 11 T.C. VOISINS LE BRETONNEUX

FAHET Pascal 06 10 31 62 89 T.C. EPONE MEZIERES

FAHET Laurent 06 03 19 68 92 T.C. EPONE MEZIERES

FAOUZI Alain 06 06 75 32 96 T.C. ST LOUIS DE POISSY

FERRAT Maxime 06 95 57 64 86 A.L.J. TENNIS LIMAY

FILIOL Claude 06 69 96 97 32 U.S.M. ROCQUENCOURT

GARAUD Françoise 06 34 06 89 47 T.C.M. FLINS

GAUCHERAND Raphaël 06 78 26 24 62 T.C. CHATOU

GAUDRY Olivier A.S. FONTENAY LE FLEURY

GIRARD Magalie 06 63 46 13 03 T.C. CHATOU

GOBERT Stéphanie 06 62 29 16 37 ST CYR TC

HAGEGE Brice 06 79 38 25 08 T.C.M. LE MESNIL SAINT DENIS

HEBERT Carole 06 60 88 03 88 T.C. MONTESSON

HINARD Roger 06 24 39 86 67 T.C. MAUREPAS

JEAN Joël 06 19 84 64 05 T.C. DE LA VAUCOULEURS

KASMI Messaoud 06 64 04 47 82 T.C. CROISSY SUR SEINE

LAPOSTAT Denis 06 25 78 54 02 U.S. CARRIERES SUR SEINE

LAROUDIE Maxime 06 70 51 59 35 T.C. CHATOU

LE CLAIREQ Didier 06 12 07 41 33 T.C. DES PORTES DE L'ILE DE FRANCE

LE GALL Yann 06 59 08 33 03 AOBUC TENNIS

LEFEVRE Jérôme 06 75 87 81 55 T.C. CROISSY SUR SEINE

LEGENDRE Clarisse 06 09 97 61 91 T.C. LEVIS ST NOM

LEMPERIERE Florent 06 61 51 53 36 TC LA CELLE SAINT CLOUD

LEROY Dominique 06 62 83 91 26 T.C. LE CHESNAY TRIANON

LESAGE Lydia 06 32 55 54 53 T.C. MEULAN

LESPRIT Jean-Michel 06 23 39 76 11 T.C. AUFFARGIS

LIEVE David 06 48 97 89 91 C.O. GARGENVILLE

MAHE Olivier 06 18 45 44 01 T.C. IGNYMONTAIN

MORIN Franck 06 03 21 86 49 TC DU GRAND VERSAILLES

MORIN-MULLER Elliot 06 83 86 11 01 A.S. LES PYRAMIDES

MURAT Marion 06 81 74 66 34 T.C. JUZIERS

OUVRY Nicolas 06 66 34 84 28 C.O. GARGENVILLE

PANTAIS Axel 06 35 48 01 04 T.C. BOISSY SANS AVOIR

PARDOUE Alexandre 06 07 98 64 84 T.C. VELIZY VILLACOUBLAY

PETITJEAN Thibaut 06 29 20 07 68 T.C. CHATOU

POLIDORI Camille 06 79 01 14 12 T.C. CROISSY SUR SEINE

POMMIER Frédéric 06 48 09 44 65 A.S MANTAISE

POULIQUEN Raphaël 06 98 61 41 42 T.C. MAUREPAS

POUSSIN Guillaume 06 25 72 87 73 T.C. HOUDAN

PRIBILE Jérémy 06 09 38 58 89 T.C. MAULE

PUYGRENIER Cyrille 06 82 06 95 73 C.O. GARGENVILLE

RAIJASSE Franck 06 62 68 12 76 A.S.T. ST NOM LA BRETECHE

RANTY Laurence 06 60 23 44 79 T.C. CHEVREUSE

SIMAR Vincent 06 60 18 23 28 T.C. HOUDAN

SOURIN Thierry 06 03 02 27 96 A.S. LOUVECIENNES

TEYSSANDIER Eric 06 25 95 05 46 T.C. VERNOUILLET

THIERRY Eric 06 60 08 83 92 T.C. AUFFARGIS

THOMASSIN Cédric 06 60 94 10 57 A.T. LA VERRIERE

TINET Christophe 06 30 95 63 82 U.S. SAINT ARNOULT TENNIS

TRINQUET Jérémy 06 22 30 86 09 T.C. MAGNY LES HAMEAUX



Nom Prénom Téléphone Nom club

AKA'A MFOULA Denis-Joël 06 66 02 11 53 VESINET IBIS TENNIS CLUB

ALBERT Kildine 06 81 46 25 31 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

ANSARI Soheil 06 11 04 68 11 U.S. PECQ SECTION TENNIS

AQUILINA David 06 59 51 59 49 T.C. MAUREPAS

AUJAY Nathalie 06 87 74 21 19 A.S MANTAISE

AURADOU Yann 06 27 75 24 51 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

AUSSANT François 06 11 39 33 42 T.C. MAULE

BARBE Michel 06 84 53 15 89 C.T. CHAVENAY

BARBI Kamal 06 09 08 30 17 T.C. CHANTELOUP LES VIGNES

BARBIER Théry 06 30 04 56 04 C.L.O.C. ACHERES

BARBIER Patrick 06 23 81 14 52 T.C. DES CLAYES

BARRAS Geoffrey 06 22 18 17 14 T.C. PLAISIR

BAUDISSON Gilles 07 54 84 05 78 T.S. FOREST-HILL VERSAILLES

BAULOT Cyril 06 62 53 13 06 T.C. SAINT MARC ORGEVAL

BEGARD Jérémy 06 95 65 83 64 T.C. DES LOGES ST GERMAIN

BERANGER Pierre 06 88 51 72 35 T.S. MAISONS LAFFITTE

BEZAUD Thibaut 06 67 76 83 08 T.C. IGNYMONTAIN

BIARD Amandine 06 70 15 52 55 T.C. ST LOUIS DE POISSY

BIDAULT Benjamin 06 25 48 49 98 T.C. CHATOU

BLANCHELANDE Katia 06 69 20 84 42 T.C. ELANCOURT

BLIARD Stéphane 07 63 49 54 18 A.S MANTAISE

BLOT Julien 06 77 11 62 42 A.S MANTAISE

BORNE Anne-Sylvie 06 87 30 40 14 T.C. MEULAN

BOUCHER Virginie 06 15 75 09 46 T.C. RAMBOUILLET

BRUGNON Matthieu 06 01 46 98 71 T.C. LE CHESNAY TRIANON

BUISSONNIER Robin 06 10 59 92 73 T.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

BUSSER Fabien 06 66 61 94 88 T.C. ISSOU

CANET Michel 06 88 92 77 96 T.C. MONTESSON

CARRE Samuel 06 64 31 20 77 SARTROUVILLE T.C.

CARRIER Maxime 06 64 21 50 82 A.S.M. CHAMBOURCY

CARRIERE Philippe 06 89 39 17 85 C.S.M. ROSNEEN

CARVALHO Julien 06 29 52 14 27 T.C. CROISSY SUR SEINE

CASTIGLIA Stéphane 06 08 00 57 26 T.C. PLAISIR

CATHERINE Michel 06 41 13 58 22 T.C. DES CLAYES

CHALENCON Stéphane 06 98 39 21 06 T.C. PLAISIR

CHAMP Marion 06 66 54 47 27 A.S. LES PYRAMIDES

CHAMP Céline 06 61 54 53 46 A.S. LES PYRAMIDES

CHARLES Isabelle T.C. DES SOUDANES

CHARTIER Nicolas 06 33 69 10 28 C.O. GARGENVILLE

CHEBANCE Sylvain 06 66 83 84 61 C.A. MANTES LA VILLE

CHEVALLIER Sylvie 06 30 75 81 94 T.C. ABLIS

CHIOMENTO Guillaume 06 30 76 73 58 U.S.Y. SAINT LEGER EN YVELINES

CONAN Bossila 07 68 78 33 44 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

COREE Julie 06 50 19 25 30 T.C. MAULE

COTELLE Bruno 06 89 54 74 92 A.S MANTAISE

COURAPIED Loïc 06 81 63 49 88 LA CLAIRIERE RAMBOUILLET T.C.

COURTAIN Florian 06 16 99 65 19 T.C. MORAINVILLIERS-BURES

COUSIN Marc 07 81 64 94 40 T.C. PLAISIR

CREHIN Jérôme 06 63 29 03 19 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

CUCCHIETTI Thibaut 06 37 11 40 30 T.C. GUYANCOURT

DAFIF KHALID Hichame 06 17 33 07 07 LES MUREAUX VAL DE SEINE TENNIS

D'ANGELO Julien 06 67 20 34 44 T.C. CHATOU

JAT1



DE SAINT LEGER Matthieu 07 81 72 32 92 BOUGIVAL TENNIS CLUB EN SEINE

DE SOUSA Sébastien 06 34 19 58 62 T.C. NEAUPHLE LE CHATEAU

DELAVICTOIRE Swann 06 50 70 72 22 T.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

DEVES Florian 06 83 50 74 85 C.O. GARGENVILLE

DIALLO Hadiyatou 06 52 49 76 11 T.C. MONTESSON

DIEUSET Christophe 06 69 49 25 59 T.C.M. FLINS

DUBOIS Fabrice 06 81 37 64 80 PARIS OUEST BEACH TENNIS

DUBOST Sandra 06 09 01 70 16 T.C. LE MESNIL LE ROI

DUCHENE Maxime 06 22 66 14 71 T.C. IGNYMONTAIN

ESTEVES Jérôme 06 11 02 61 07 T.C. VERNOUILLET

EYGASIER Sylvain 06 87 26 04 20 T.C. ST REMY LES CHEVREUSE

FANAUD Jean-Patrick 06 31 29 26 90 T.C.M. LE MESNIL SAINT DENIS

FERNANDES Jorge 06 07 24 62 99 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

FLORIS Julian 07 77 78 95 60 A.S. FOURQUEUX SECTION TENNIS

FOUNAU Philippe 06 85 81 49 99 T.C. MONTESSON

FOUQUE Julien 06 71 86 35 94 SARTROUVILLE T.C.

FRUGIER Alexandre 06 05 34 16 32 T.C. JUZIERS

GABORIEAU Aurélien 06 66 68 32 31 U.S.M.VIROFLAY TENNIS

GALLET Christian 06 85 56 98 42 T.C. PLAISIR

GAUCHET Marc 06 24 77 76 18 ANDRESY T.C.

GAUDRIAULT Ludovic 06 17 80 09 85 AOBUC TENNIS

GAVAUDAN Samantha 06 63 72 70 82 T.C. NEAUPHLE LE CHATEAU

GENEAU Stéphane 06 86 90 41 31 T.C. CHANTELOUP LES VIGNES

GERONDARAS Jean-Manuel 07 78 87 17 98 T.C. VILLENNES

GIBIARD Christophe 06 12 19 38 61 T.C. DES LOGES ST GERMAIN

GIORGI Mathieu 06 40 50 06 14 T.C. ELANCOURT

GODARD BASTOS Julien 07 82 67 08 56 T.C. JOSASSIEN

GODIVEAU Aurélien 06 11 24 82 13 T.C. VOISINS LE BRETONNEUX

GONIN Jean-Michel 06 20 74 34 18 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

GOUGIS Aurélien 06 20 45 03 35 T.C. CHATOU

GUERIN Marc 06 35 15 65 17 T.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

GUEZENNEC Virginie 06 86 97 96 44 T.C. MAULE

HALTY Matéo 06 43 87 19 47 T.C.M. LE MESNIL SAINT DENIS

HARTMANN Fabien 06 11 47 33 55 LES ESSARTS T.C.

HENUIN Alexandre 06 82 90 54 96 U.S. PECQ SECTION TENNIS

HERNANDEZ Marilyne 06 12 30 54 20 T.C. MAGNANVILLE

HUGON Axel 06 34 99 82 09 T.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

ISAMBERT Kevin 06 59 00 74 97 T.C. TRIEL

JAUPART Emmanuel 06 63 57 27 02 LA CLAIRIERE RAMBOUILLET T.C.

JEAN Mickaël 06 33 72 62 16 T.C. ST LOUIS DE POISSY

JEAN Hugo 06 24 90 15 78 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

JOLIBOIS Francois 06 48 55 13 25 LA CLAIRIERE RAMBOUILLET T.C.

JOUVE Cyril 06 27 16 17 55 TC LA CELLE SAINT CLOUD

LACOMBE Thierry 06 66 46 43 67 T.C. PLAISIR

LAGARDE Gwenaëlle 06 13 52 84 70 C.T. CHAVENAY

LALANDE Antoine 06 13 99 83 45 A.S. MINORANGE

LANGLOIS Olivier 06 11 83 52 62 T.C. VOISINS LE BRETONNEUX

LAO Tol 06 20 37 01 47 E.S. LE PERRAY EN YVELINES

LAUNAY Axel 06 31 73 85 55 T.C. CHEVREUSE

LE BAGOUSSE GORECKI Raphaël 06 73 66 98 07 T.C. MAREIL MARLY

LE DOUGET Nicolas 06 46 76 35 38 U.S.M.VIROFLAY TENNIS

LE QUERE Marine 06 22 25 87 70 T.C. PLAISIR

LE SIOURD Emilie 06 62 60 08 68 MERE T.C.

LECLER Romain 06 16 17 79 17 T.C. DES PORTES DE L'ILE DE FRANCE

LEDUC Alice 06 84 13 07 71 T.C. VERNOUILLET



LEFEBVRE Catherine 06 79 25 24 88 U.S. PECQ SECTION TENNIS

LEFEBVRE Xavier 06 75 37 48 05 ST CYR TC

LEJEUNE William 06 29 30 34 44 T.C. MAULE

LELAY Sylvie 06 23 95 61 62 A.S. PORCHEVILLOISE

LELAY Loïc 06 95 40 77 26 A.S. PORCHEVILLOISE

LENCHANTIN Nicolas 06 63 78 75 30 T.C. CHATOU

LEROY Jean-Charles 06 50 81 43 81 T.C. MAREIL MARLY

LESIEUR Jacques 06 72 34 27 91 T.C. ELANCOURT

LESUR Suzanne 06 13 05 37 12 T.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

LEVOYER Maxence 06 30 05 45 85 VILLIERS SPORT & CULTURE TENNIS

LOUISIN Alexis 06 38 22 52 52 C.S.M. ROSNEEN

MAHAUT Emilie 06 50 46 04 40 T.C. VOISINS LE BRETONNEUX

MARECHAL Severin 06 73 73 28 72 U.S. CARRIERES SUR SEINE

MARJOU Lionel 07 62 14 81 79 U.S. PECQ SECTION TENNIS

MARTEL Aurélien 06 58 74 08 99 T.C. VILLEPREUX

MARTIN-THIRIAT Carole 06 60 97 05 02 U.S. VESINET

MATHIEU Franck 06 31 01 84 39 T.C. VOISINS LE BRETONNEUX

MAURY Olivier 06 16 50 33 28 SARTROUVILLE T.C.

MELOT Julien 06 89 25 82 30 T.C. MAUREPAS

MENARD Benoit 06 51 32 26 04 A.S. LES PYRAMIDES

MENOB Valérie 07 81 14 23 38 T.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

MENON Vivien 07 60 17 51 22 T.C. JOSASSIEN

MERMILLOD Roland 06 03 98 52 17 T.C. DES LOGES ST GERMAIN

MILLET Alexandre 06 81 22 70 50 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

MORIVAL Thomas 06 84 52 16 16 ST CYR TC

MOUTACHI Sonny 06 46 33 28 81 U.S. CARRIERES SUR SEINE

MUDHOO Ryan 06 47 20 71 82 T.C. MAUREPAS

MUTEZ Jean-Guy 06 51 50 55 07 MERE T.C.

NAGERA Marius 06 48 23 51 53 T.C. PLAISIR

NICAULT Valentin 06 04 04 11 17 VERNEUIL A.C.

NOZERAC Laurent 06 09 25 76 39 T.C. HELENE BOUCHER

OTTAWAY-PAQUET Virginie 06 03 08 37 61 T.C. DES LOGES ST GERMAIN

PARENT Benoït 06 78 06 74 84 T.C. EPONE MEZIERES

PELTIER Elodie 06 19 70 31 49 T.C. ABLIS

PERRAUD Sylvie 06 88 22 93 69 A.S. LES LOGES EN JOSAS

PERRE Olivier U.S. VESINET

PLAT Pierre-Etienne 06 35 34 44 64 T.C. ST LOUIS DE POISSY

PONS Achille 06 17 90 64 42 TC LA CELLE SAINT CLOUD

POURET Philippe 06 79 15 58 01 T.C. BONNELLES BULLION

PRATT Jérémy 06 75 32 51 81 T.C. PARC DE MEZY

PUKIEL Stéphane 06 98 32 13 29 C.L.O.C. ACHERES

RENAUD Vincent 06 34 53 07 96 T.C. IGNYMONTAIN

REYGNER Thierry 06 11 16 52 34 U.S. VESINET

RISSE Thomas 06 46 70 24 66 A.S. MINORANGE

ROBIC Philippe 06 86 40 25 22 U.S.M. ROCQUENCOURT

ROBIN Steve 06 35 21 01 17 T.C. ORGERUS

RODRIGUEZ Lorena 07 85 59 05 03 TENNIS ECQUEVILLY CLUB

ROS Thibault 06 08 15 48 75 T.C. CHATOU

ROUZOTTE Thierry 06 10 34 95 03 T.C. L'ETANG LA VILLE

SAGORY Cédric 06 74 54 42 93 T.C. ORGERUS

SAHAGUIAN Axelle 06 12 96 64 70 LA CLAIRIERE RAMBOUILLET T.C.

SALLE Jean-François 06 83 03 64 76 T.C. MAUREPAS

SANGNIER Alexandre 06 78 50 89 89 T.C. VERNOUILLET

SANZ Didier 06 70 79 59 37 A.S. FOURQUEUX SECTION TENNIS

SAUVAGE Fabian 06 70 05 96 79 T.S. MAISONS LAFFITTE



SCHWARZBERG Yoann 07 83 85 59 58 T.C. VELIZY VILLACOUBLAY

SEGARD Julien 06 43 39 03 10 BOUGIVAL TENNIS CLUB EN SEINE

SIATTE Hugo 06 42 37 57 41 BOUGIVAL TENNIS CLUB EN SEINE

SIMEHAND Jérémy 06 46 28 46 30 T.C. NEAUPHLE LE CHATEAU

SINNAN Julien 06 84 06 95 08 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

SOLEILLANT Pascal 06 64 65 67 42 T.C. DES CLAYES

SOMARRIBA Aurelie 06 13 40 63 62 T.C. VOISINS LE BRETONNEUX

TAUZIEDE Natacha 06 08 24 59 32 T.C. BOISSY SANS AVOIR

TERRIER Vincent 06 72 38 04 88 T.C. BEYNES

THAMTHAM Pascal 06 67 79 23 67 LES ESSARTS T.C.

THELLIEZ Théo 06 84 34 59 41 T.C. CHATOU

THORAVAL Magali 06 80 22 19 99 T.C. VOISINS LE BRETONNEUX

THOUVENOT Fabrice 06 74 56 96 37 TC LA CELLE SAINT CLOUD

TRIEBEL Emmanuelle 06 60 05 23 32 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

TRUFFAUT Eddy 06 14 17 54 99 T.C. MORAINVILLIERS-BURES

VALLEE Fabien 07 69 89 15 75 TC DE CLAIREFONTAINE

VANDUYVENBODEN Marc 06 12 02 55 81 T.C. MONTESSON

VAUCHE Frédérique 06 63 81 60 47 T.C. CHEVREUSE

VOLTZ-DECOOL Caroline 06 10 01 36 52 T.C. LE MESNIL LE ROI

WOLFF Christophe 06 12 31 47 33 ST CYR TC

WUSLER Isabelle 06 03 21 95 89 U.S.Y LA QUEUE LEZ YVELINES



Nom Prénom Téléphone Nom club

RANTY Laurence 06 60 23 44 79 T.C. CHEVREUSE

Nom Prénom Téléphone Nom club

ALLEGRE François 06 51 75 08 10 T.S. MAISONS LAFFITTE

AYALE Maryvonne 06 82 23 34 43 T.C. PLAISIR

BLASQUE Berthy T.C. PLAISIR

BRUNIE Raphaèle 06 84 56 85 75 T.C.M. BOIS D'ARCY

BURGAN Sébastien 06 83 04 51 88 T.C. FEUCHEROLLES

CHARDON Sylvie 06 85 33 96 25 T.C. LEVIS ST NOM

COULON Christophe 06 09 81 24 59 C.O. GARGENVILLE

COUSIN Marc 07 81 64 94 40 T.C. PLAISIR

COUTURIER WEISDORF Anne 06 22 70 56 99 LES ESSARTS T.C.

DALGA Gérard 06 16 01 13 55 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

DE COUGNY Béatrice 06 89 60 22 18 T.C. ORGERUS

GALLET Christian 06 85 56 98 42 T.C. PLAISIR

GAUDRY Olivier A.S. FONTENAY LE FLEURY

GODFRIN Franck 06 71 04 05 53 T.C. MAUREPAS

GOUGIS Aurélien 06 20 45 03 35 T.C. CHATOU

GOURDON Line 06 85 96 87 67 T.C. LEVIS ST NOM

HINARD Roger 06 24 39 86 67 T.C. MAUREPAS

HOUDBINE Alain 06 70 14 34 73 ST CYR TC

JAUFFRET Marc 06 68 19 45 73 T.C. DES LOGES ST GERMAIN

LACOMBE Thierry 06 66 46 43 67 T.C. PLAISIR

LEROY Dominique 06 62 83 91 26 T.C. LE CHESNAY TRIANON

MENARD ABOLIVIER Sabine 06 03 05 48 99 T.C. PLAISIR

MERMILLOD Roland 06 03 98 52 17 T.C. DES LOGES ST GERMAIN

MOUNIE Christian 06 85 87 95 41 T.C. PLAISIR

MUTEZ Jean-Guy 06 51 50 55 07 MERE T.C.

NAVEAU Gilles 06 20 67 62 40 T.C. PLAISIR

PETITJEAN Thibaut 06 29 20 07 68 T.C. CHATOU

REYGNER Thierry 06 11 16 52 34 U.S. VESINET

RIGOGNE Pierre 06 42 01 30 19 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

ROMERO Henri 07 86 62 66 01 LES MUREAUX VAL DE SEINE TENNIS

ROS Thibault 06 08 15 48 75 T.C. CHATOU

SANZ Didier 06 70 79 59 37 A.S. FOURQUEUX SECTION TENNIS

TEYSSANDIER Eric 06 25 95 05 46 T.C. VERNOUILLET

Nom Prénom Téléphone Nom club

ABDELHAK Dorian 06 79 76 10 25 T.C. EPONE MEZIERES

ALOIZOS Alexandre 06 03 56 89 67 A.S.M. CHAMBOURCY

ALVERGNAT Ludovic 06 88 01 89 61 T.C. VILLEPREUX

ANGERAND Frederic 06 03 21 12 78 TENNIS CLUB DE MAURECOURT

ASTOUL Michel 06 33 81 30 49 T.C. COIGNIERES

ASTY Caroline 06 84 38 20 71 T.C. MAGNY LES HAMEAUX

JAE1

JAE2

FJAE2



ATKINSON Karen 06 51 84 20 22 ST CYR TC

ATTIAS Lola 06 34 43 47 99 C.O. GARGENVILLE

AUSSOURD Thierry 06 60 78 64 42 A.S. MINORANGE

BARBE Michel 06 84 53 15 89 C.T. CHAVENAY

BARLET Vincent 06 81 03 57 03 T.C. VILLENNES

BENOIT Jean-Luc 06 82 48 76 58 A.S. FONTENAY LE FLEURY

BERNARD François 06 51 65 76 66 CERNAY TENNIS CLUB

BERTRAND Olivier 06 87 60 07 02 MERE T.C.

BOMBLED Laurent 06 65 34 75 30 T.C. HOUILLES

BOUROUFFALA Nicolas 06 12 55 69 19 SARTROUVILLE T.C.

BOUYAHIA Youssef 06 61 31 60 12 T.C. JOSASSIEN

BREDZINSKI Thierry 06 01 92 89 16 T.C. DE LA VAUCOULEURS

BRUNET Alain 06 10 59 07 82 T.C. BOISSY SANS AVOIR

BUSSER Fabien 06 66 61 94 88 T.C. ISSOU

BUSTARRET Laurent 06 73 41 87 23 MERE T.C.

CAILLON Bruno 06 75 07 62 46 T.C. BOISSY SANS AVOIR

CAPITANIO Anny 06 62 75 12 71 T.C. VOISINS LE BRETONNEUX

CARNINO Catherine 06 87 34 01 42 U.S.Y LA QUEUE LEZ YVELINES

CARRERE-DEBAT Nicolas 06 07 60 88 03 T.C. JOUARS PONTCHARTRAIN

CARRIERE Philippe 06 89 39 17 85 C.S.M. ROSNEEN

CASTELAO Martine 06 10 37 47 72 T.C. EPONE MEZIERES

CHAUVEL Clément 07 69 09 14 97 T.C. IGNYMONTAIN

CHAUVINEAU Christophe 06 84 15 76 08 T.C.M. FLINS

CHENAL Xavier 06 71 69 67 01 A.S. MINORANGE

CHENAL Arnaud 06 84 93 57 06 VILLIERS SPORT & CULTURE TENNIS

CHIGOT Jean-Pierre 06 08 58 74 19 T.C. NEZEL

CHIPON Nathalie 07 89 27 55 03 T.C. JOUARS PONTCHARTRAIN

CLERE Sylvain 06 14 07 48 34 T.C. SAINT MARC ORGEVAL

CODET Florence 06 73 19 35 17 T.C.M. BOIS D'ARCY

COMBES Murielle 06 76 07 31 79 T.C. JUZIERS

COTE Christophe 06 21 92 43 32 A.S.M. CHAMBOURCY

COULON Stéphane 06 26 16 14 15 T.C. VILLEPREUX

COURTAIN Florian 06 16 99 65 19 T.C. MORAINVILLIERS-BURES

COUSIN François 06 85 81 46 61 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

DAUBRESSE Thierry 06 08 14 44 19 T.C. VILLEPREUX

DAUSSY Gilles 06 07 51 91 98 T.C. BREVAL

DE GASPERIS Arielle 06 30 59 16 08 T.C. GUYANCOURT

DECOOPMAN Xavier 06 48 67 13 45 VILLIERS SPORT & CULTURE TENNIS

DEGUET Yann 06 24 22 41 07 T.C. DU MAIL VERSAILLES

DELAMARCHE Yann 06 61 41 75 84 T.C. HOUDAN

DELBOSQ Romain 06 84 68 97 87 AOBUC TENNIS

DELERUE Sébastien 07 82 81 34 59 T.C. VILLEPREUX

DENORMANDIE Eric 06 50 10 07 96 MERE T.C.

DEVENEY Christian 07 71 22 88 21 T.C. MARCQ

DEVINCENTI Céline 06 70 59 35 65 U.S.M.VIROFLAY TENNIS

DIALLO Hadiyatou 06 52 49 76 11 T.C. MONTESSON

DIZET Corinne 06 84 46 80 55 T.C. ST LOUIS DE POISSY

DORMOIS Michèle 06 32 30 25 25 T.C. LEVIS ST NOM

DRIEU Régis 06 77 85 24 61 A.S. FONTENAY LE FLEURY

DUCHEMIN Stéphanie 06 22 32 80 16 C.O. GARGENVILLE

DUCHENE Maxime 06 22 66 14 71 T.C. IGNYMONTAIN

DUPUIS Gracinda 06 31 41 79 13 T.C. VILLEPREUX

ELY Maurice 06 71 74 12 65 A.T. LA VERRIERE

ENGERRAN Richard 06 83 19 93 70 T.C. JOSASSIEN

ESNAULT Michel 06 89 54 22 41 T.C. MAUREPAS

FAHET Pascal 06 10 31 62 89 T.C. EPONE MEZIERES



FAHET Laurent 06 03 19 68 92 T.C. EPONE MEZIERES

FARAULT Christelle 06 12 03 75 59 T.C. ORGERUS

FERCOQ Séverine 07 62 97 76 07 T.C. HOUDAN

FERNANDES Jorge 06 07 24 62 99 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

FERRAT Lydie 06 89 25 40 82 T.C. EPONE MEZIERES

GARAUD Françoise 06 34 06 89 47 T.C.M. FLINS

GARNIER Sophie 06 79 70 99 87 T.C. ORGERUS

GENEAU Stéphane 06 86 90 41 31 T.C. CHANTELOUP LES VIGNES

GESTIN Jean-Claude 06 68 53 07 96 VERNEUIL A.C.

GILARDO Gérald 06 14 57 15 35 T.C. ABLIS

GODART Kévin 06 07 81 42 83 T.C. EPONE MEZIERES

GONIN Jean-Michel 06 20 74 34 18 U.S. MARLY LE ROI

GOUARIN Pascal 06 18 79 52 87 T.C. VILLEPREUX

GRASSET Muriel 06 68 51 31 41 T.C. AUFFARGIS

GREMONT Stéphane 06 61 87 67 33 T.C. LEVIS ST NOM

GRES Eric 06 64 34 92 19 TENNIS ECQUEVILLY CLUB

GREVE Henri 06 48 87 84 62 T.C. JOSASSIEN

GUERIN Hervé 07 61 66 38 30 E.S. LE PERRAY EN YVELINES

HARTMANN Fabien 06 11 47 33 55 LES ESSARTS T.C.

HEBERT Carole 06 60 88 03 88 T.C. MONTESSON

HOUDELAT Joelle 06 61 77 60 89 A.S. MINORANGE

IRVOAS Michèle 06 16 52 22 79 T.C. EPONE MEZIERES

JACQUELIN Alain 06 66 18 50 40 A.S. MINORANGE

JEAN Joel 06 19 84 64 05 T.C. DE LA VAUCOULEURS

JOB Chloé 06 62 17 25 75 T.C. NEAUPHLE LE CHATEAU

JOUAN Eliane 06 86 79 96 40 T.C. ORGERUS

JOUVE Cyril 06 27 16 17 55 TC LA CELLE SAINT CLOUD

JULIEN Arnaud 06 42 66 20 07 T.C. ABLIS

JULIEN Elisabeth 06 40 05 07 99 T.C. ABLIS

KAMMERER Gérard 06 31 26 06 32 T.C. JUZIERS

LAHURE Magali 06 61 54 71 68 T.C. BOISSY SANS AVOIR

LALANDE Antoine 06 13 99 83 45 A.S. MINORANGE

LALLOUM David 06 10 24 31 65 T.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

LANDOUAR Pierre 06 03 68 40 82 T.C. VILLEPREUX

LANGLOIS Olivier 06 11 83 52 62 T.C. VOISINS LE BRETONNEUX

LARDEAU Denis 06 84 81 89 29 T.C. BAZEMONT

LAROUDIE Maxime 06 70 51 59 35 T.C. CHATOU

LE BÂTARD-DUCLOS Jean-Marie 06 87 08 37 48 C.A. MANTES LA VILLE

LE GALL Yann 06 59 08 33 03 AOBUC TENNIS

LEGENDRE Clarisse 06 09 97 61 91 T.C. LEVIS ST NOM

LELAY Sylvie 06 23 95 61 62 A.S. PORCHEVILLOISE

LEMONNIER Philippe +3 36 60 31 9553 A.S. FONTENAY LE FLEURY

LEROY Jean-Charles 06 50 81 43 81 T.C. MAREIL MARLY

LESAGE Lydia 06 32 55 54 53 T.C. MEULAN

LESPRIT Jean-Michel 06 23 39 76 11 T.C. AUFFARGIS

LETELLIER Patrice 06 74 44 64 40 ANDRESY T.C.

LIEVE David 06 48 97 89 91 C.O. GARGENVILLE

MAHAUT Emilie 06 50 46 04 40 T.C. VOISINS LE BRETONNEUX

MAHE Pierre 07 81 59 60 29 U.S.Y LA QUEUE LEZ YVELINES

MATHIEU Nicolas 06 27 23 02 25 T.C. MONTESSON

MENARD Benoit 06 51 32 26 04 A.S. LES PYRAMIDES

METAIS Jean-François 06 74 85 40 60 T.C. PLAISIR

MEYNIER Dorian 06 43 16 49 58 AOBUC TENNIS

MOISSERON Laurent 07 85 02 02 29 C.A. MANTES LA VILLE

MORIN Franck 06 03 21 86 49 TC DU GRAND VERSAILLES

MORIN Patrick 06 52 75 64 90 U.S.M.VIROFLAY TENNIS



MUTEZ Nuran 06 21 15 33 81 MERE T.C.

PAJAK Dominique 06 70 32 52 25 T.C. ISSOU

PAQUE Samuel 06 89 79 83 38 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

PELTIER Elodie 06 19 70 31 49 T.C. ABLIS

PENAS Thomas 06 17 86 47 32 LA CLAIRIERE RAMBOUILLET T.C.

PERRAUD Sylvie 06 88 22 93 69 A.S. LES LOGES EN JOSAS

PERRIN Philippe 06 22 76 70 36 U.S.Y LA QUEUE LEZ YVELINES

PINON Veronique 06 76 67 92 78 TENNIS CLUB DE MAURECOURT

POMMIER Frederic 06 48 09 44 65 A.S MANTAISE

PONCIN Stephane 06 81 82 49 31 T.C. BREVAL

PREVOST Guillaume 06 66 06 27 94 A.S. MINORANGE

PUKIEL Stéphane 06 98 32 13 29 C.L.O.C. ACHERES

PUYGRENIER Cyrille 06 82 06 95 73 C.O. GARGENVILLE

RENARD Jean 07 81 34 79 76 T.C. VELIZY VILLACOUBLAY

RIGOLE Cécile 06 62 07 98 68 E.S. LE PERRAY EN YVELINES

RIOLLIER Jacky 06 24 38 50 81 U.S. CARRIERES SUR SEINE

ROBIC Philippe 06 86 40 25 22 U.S.M. ROCQUENCOURT

RODRIGUEZ Lorena 07 85 59 05 03 TENNIS ECQUEVILLY CLUB

ROUANNE Véronique 06 81 46 82 82 A.S. LES LOGES EN JOSAS

ROUX Olivier 06 16 36 16 80 T.C. VILLENNES

RUCHON Julien 06 29 03 01 33 T.C. BREVAL

RUTH Stéphane 06 62 37 04 09 TC LA CELLE SAINT CLOUD

SALLE Jean-François 06 83 03 64 76 T.C. MAUREPAS

SANLOUP Luc 06 62 60 77 03 A.S. MINORANGE

SAUVAGE Fabian 06 70 05 96 79 T.S. MAISONS LAFFITTE

SCHANG Hélène 06 64 42 96 67 T.C. NEAUPHLE LE CHATEAU

SOICHET Nicole 06 41 18 79 63 T.C. ISSOU

SOMARRIBA Aurelie 06 13 40 63 62 T.C. VOISINS LE BRETONNEUX

SOUQUET Danièla 06 20 28 75 65 T.C. EPONE MEZIERES

TAUZIEDE Natacha 06 08 24 59 32 T.C. BOISSY SANS AVOIR

THIBAULT Philippe 06 84 63 43 90 T.C. VERNOUILLET

THOMAS Nathalie 06 83 20 58 63 A.S. PORCHEVILLOISE

THORAVAL Magali 06 80 22 19 99 T.C. VOISINS LE BRETONNEUX

THOUVENOT Fabrice 06 74 56 96 37 TC LA CELLE SAINT CLOUD

TINET Christophe 06 30 95 63 82 U.S. SAINT ARNOULT TENNIS

TRICOT CENSIER Brigitte 06 81 08 58 78 A.S. MINORANGE

TRINQUET Jérémy 06 22 30 86 09 T.C. MAGNY LES HAMEAUX

TROCHEL Stéphane 06 22 13 45 04 C.A. MANTES LA VILLE

TROUVE Stéphanie 06 84 86 51 82 C.O. GARGENVILLE

VARIS Jean-Claude 06 09 56 57 16 C.O. GARGENVILLE

VOLTZ-DECOOL Caroline 06 10 01 36 52 T.C. LE MESNIL LE ROI



Nom Prénom Téléphone Nom club

MORIN-MULLER Elliot 06 83 86 11 01 A.S. LES PYRAMIDES

AURADOU Yann 06 27 75 24 51 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

BLANCHELANDE Pascal 07 77 82 30 94 T.C. MAUREPAS

BLOT Julien 06 77 11 62 42 A.S MANTAISE

CONTY Cyril 06 28 64 18 92 LES ESSARTS T.C.

HEITZ Frédéric 06 63 25 66 21 T.S. FOREST-HILL VERSAILLES

HINARD Roger 06 24 39 86 67 T.C. MAUREPAS

JEAN Hugo 06 24 90 15 78 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

LEFEBVRE Catherine 06 79 25 24 88 U.S. PECQ SECTION TENNIS

MAGHSOODLOO Saheb 07 68 19 75 73 U.S. PECQ SECTION TENNIS

MERMILLOD Roland 06 03 98 52 17 T.C. DES LOGES ST GERMAIN

SOLEILLANT Pascal 06 64 65 67 42 T.C. DES CLAYES

ARDERIUS Sandra 06 86 97 88 79 U.S.Y LA QUEUE LEZ YVELINES

BARBONNE Maxime 06 22 68 86 29 T.C. BAILLY NOISY LE ROI

CHAUVIERE Lucie 06 69 06 13 49 T.S. FOREST-HILL VERSAILLES

JAP3

JAP2

JAP1


